JIS symbol
Rotary clamp cylinder Double acting/single rod
RCC2 Series
● Bore size:  φ16/φ20/φ25/φ32/φ40/φ50/φ63
Specifications
Stroke length
● Double acting
* Custom order product.

(Item E  above)
SW T0H
How to order switch
Precautions for model No. selection
*1:   Switches are shipped with the product. Contact CKD
if assembling before shipment is necessary.
*2:   T3PH
V *, T2YH
V *, T3YH
V *, T2YD*, and T2YDT* switches
cannot be used for φ16.
*3:   When the type with the switch is selected, the product
could interfere with the fixing screws depending on the
switch mounting surface and switch.
G Option[Example of model No.]
RCC2-00-20-21-R-T0H-R
Model: Rotary clamp cylinder double acting
●A Mounting : Basic
●B Bore size : φ20 mm
●C Stroke length : 21 mm
●D Rotating direction :   Clamp (Pull) looking from rod side:
Rotated 90° in CW direction
●E Switch model No. :   Reed T0H switch, lead wire
length 1 m
●F Switch quantity : 1 on rod side
E Switch model No.
*1
*2

Hand
Chuk
MecHnd/Chuk
ShkAbs
FJ
FK
SpdContr
Ending
1050
RCC2 Series
Internal structure and parts list
Internal structure and parts list
● RCC2-16/20/25
Repair parts list
Bore size (mm) Kit No. Repair parts No.
φ16 RCC2-16K
2   4   6   8
12   18   19
φ20 RCC2-20K
φ25 RCC2-25K
φ32 RCC2-32K
φ40 RCC2-40K
φ50 RCC2-50K
φ63 RCC2-63K
No. Part name Material Remarks No. Part name Material Remarks
1 Hexagon socket head cap screw Stainless steel
11 Piston rod φ16: Stainless steel
φ20 to φ63: Steel

wire length 3 m
F  Switch quantity : 2
How to order switch
F  Switch quantity
R 1 on rod side
H 1 on head side
D 2
Switch model No.
(Item E  above)
A  Mounting
D  Rotating direction
R Clamp (Pull) looking from rod side: Rotated 90° in CW direction
L Clamp (Pull) looking from rod side: Rotated 90° in CCW direction
D    Rotating direction
C  Stroke length
E  Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Axial
lead wire Co
nta
ct Voltage
Indicator
Lead
wireACDC
T0H* T0V*
R
ee
d ● ● 1-color display
2-wire
T5H* T5V* ● ● Without indicator lamp
T2H* T2V*
P
ro
xi
m
ity
●
1-color display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
T3PH* T3PV* ● 1-color display (custom) 3-wire
T2WH* T2WV* ●
2-color display
2-wire
T2YH* T2YV* ● 2-wire
T3WH* T3WV* ● 3-wire
T3YH* T3YV* ● 3-wire
T2YD* - ● 2-color display for AC magn field 2-wire
* Lead wire length (m)
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
How to order
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
RCC2-G4 20 R00 21
RCC2-G4 R21 RT0H00 20
T0HSW
Precautions for model No. selection
*1:   Switches are shipped with the product. Contact CKD
if assembling before shipment is necessary.
*2:   When the type with the switch is selected, the
product could interfere with the fixing screws
depending on the switch mounting surface and